



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1042/2024**

TATA SONS PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Rohil Bansal and Mr. Chirayu
Prahlad, Advocates.

versus

NAMITA BHUYAN & ANR.Defendants

Through: Mr. Gaurav Goel, Advocate for D-1
and D-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
23.02.2026

List on 30.04.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 23, 2026/VP